

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 533 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

AGNU PRASAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry has to rectify the database so as to disclose the name of the learned counsel for the respondent, who has entered appearance, in the cause list. Compliance be reported to the undersigned within a week.

Being jail petition, respondent has to take appropriate steps to file proper set of paper book on record before 3.1.2013.

		(S.G. SHAH)
		REGISTRAR